GKSOM Course Rotation (as of July 2025)

The information shown here is subject to change. Itis a rough guide only. Courses are added and deleted as
staffing shifts. Consult with your advisor and area faculty as questions arise. "Even" refers to even-numbered
years (e.g. 2026, 2028). "Odd" refers to odd-numbered years (e.g. 2025, 2027)

Division
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC

Division
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC

Course # Name

272
312
130
228
448
271
349
171
338
361
112
159
300
111
211
360
212

4/888
4/858
4/885
836

Course #

Tai Chi

Advanced Modern

Hip Hop

Music for Dance

Dance Pedagogy

Bartenieff Fundamentals

Dance, Culture, and Politics

Pilates

Dance Kinesiology & Injury Prevention
Contact Improvisation

Beginning Modern

Intro to Dance History

Composition

Ballet |

Ballet Il

Repertory, Improv and Performance
Intermediate Modern

Music of the Romantic Period
Opera History

Music of the Classic Period
Intro to Grad Studies

When

"Even" Fall Only
"Even" Fall Only
"Even" Spring Only
"Even" Spring Only
"Even" Spring Only
"Odd" Fall Only
"Odd" Fall Only
"Odd" Spring Only
"Odd" Spring Only
"Odd" Spring Only
Every Fall

Every Fall

Every Fall

Every Fall & Spring
Every Fall & Spring
Every Fall & Spring
Every Spring

When
"Even" Fall Only

"Even" Spring Only
"Odd" Fall Only
Every Fall



MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC

MUSC
MUCP
MUSC
MUSC
MUCP
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC

MUAP
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUAP
MUAP

881
977
986
365
986
280
366
4/8xx

465/865
486/886
468/868
466/866
485/885
467/867
283

350

282
291Q
383

233
476/876
477/877
131
132
231
232

Course #

Course #
Advanced Keyboard Skills

Strat. for Adv. Research in Music
Performance Practice

Seminar: TOPIC TBD

Music Hist & Lit |

Seminar: TOPIC TBD

World Music

Music Hist & Lit Il

History offering: TOPIC TBD

Jazz Theory
Jazz Arranging Small

Jazz Pedagogy

Jazz Styles

Orchestration

Jazz Improvisation

Found of Audio Recording

Film Scoring & Cr. Sound Design

Intro to Comp & Digital Audio Production
Digital Arts Special Topics

Mus Tech: Adv. Audio Recording & Prod.

Piano Lit |

Piano Lit Seminar
Keyboard Skills |
Keyboard Skills Il
Keyboard Skills 1l
Keyboard Skills IV

Every Fall
Every Fall
Every Fall
Every Fall
Every Spring
Every Spring
Every Spring
Every Spring

When

"Even" Fall Only
"Even" Fall Only
"Even" Spring Only
"Odd" Fall Only
"Odd" Fall Only
"Odd" Spring Only
Every Fall

Every Fall

Every Spring
Every Spring
Every Spring

When
"Even" Fall Only
"Even" Fall Only

"Odd" Fall Only
Every Fall
Every Fall
Every Fall
Every Fall



MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUAP
MUAP
MUSC
MUSC

MUSC
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED
MUED

826
424/824
131

132

231

232

827
425/825

980
840
848
201
211
311
297
343
344
397A

470

403
497/897D
497/897T
987

212

312

213

313

244

Piano Pedagogy Il
Piano Pedagogy |
Keyboard Skills |
Keyboard Skills I
Keyboard Skills IIT
Keyboard Skills 1V
Piano Pedagogy IV
Piano Pedagogy Il

Quantitative Research in Music
Creative Performance in Music
Expert Teaching in Music

Intro to Music Education

Lab Band

Band Instrument Techniques
Pro Practicum Experience
Emerging Music Methods
General Music Methods

Prof. Practicum - General Music
Music and Special Education
Student Teaching Seminar
Student Teaching-Elementary
Student Teaching-Secondary
Seminar in Music Education
Lab Choir

Voice Techniques

Lab Orchestra

String Techniques

Music Learning & Development

Every Fall

Every Fall

Every Spring
Every Spring
Every Spring
Every Spring
Every Spring
Every Spring

When
"Odd" Spring Only

Odd Spring, Even Fall
Even Spring, Odd Fall

Every Fall

Every Fall

Every Fall

Every Fall

Every Fall

Every Fall

Every Fall

Every Fall

Every Fall & Spring
Every Fall & Spring
Every Fall & Spring
Every Fall & Spring
Every Spring

Every Spring

Every Spring

Every Spring

Every Spring



MUED 345 Instrumental Music Methods Every Spring
MUED 346 Choral Music Methods Every Spring
MUED 397B Instrumental Practicum Every Spring
MUED 397D Choral Practicum Every Spring
MUED 982 College Teaching in Music Every Spring

Division Course # When

MUSC 856 Prolongational Analysis of Tonal Mus "Even" Fall Only
MUSC 941 Theory Pedagogy "Even" Fall Only
MUSC 4/857 Post-Tonal Theory "Even" Spring Only
MUSC 4/860 Musical Form "Even" Spring Only
MUSC 4/846 Analytical Perspectives "Odd" Fall Only
MUSC 4/8XX Analysis of Pop Music "Odd" Spring Only
MUSC 848 Grad Theory Review Every Fall

MUSC 198 Spec Topics: Grad Aural Skills Review Every Fall

MUSC 165 Music Theory | Every Fall

MUSC 265 Music Theory Il Every Fall

MUSC 165A Aural Skills | Every Fall

MUSC 265A Aural Skills 11l Every Fall

MUSC 165 Music Theory | (trailer) Every Spring
MUSC 166 Music Theory I Every Spring
MUSC 265 Music Theory Il (trailer) Every Spring
MUSC 266 Music Theory IV Every Spring
MUSC 165A Aural Skills | (trailer) Every Spring
MUSC 166A Aural Skills Il Every Spring
MUSC 265A Aural Skills 11l (trailer) Every Spring
MUSC 266A Aural Skills IV Every Spring
MUSC 445 Analysis for Performance Every Spring
MUSC 979 Seminar in Music Theory Occasional

MUSC 4/880 Advanced Tonal Techniques Occasional



MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUOP
MUSC
MUOP
MUOP
MUOP
MUOP

471/871
971
470/870
472/872
X57
969

156
3/856
455/855
X57

Art Song |
The Science of Singing

Intro to Vocal Pedagogy

Art Song Il

Opera Performance

Diction for Grads

Musical Theatre Cabaret

Intermed/Adv Op Perf Techniques (Opera Scenes)
Music Theatre Techniques

Music Theatre Performance

When

"Even" Fall Only
"Even" Spring Only
"Odd" Fall Only

"Odd" Spring Only
Every Fall

Every Fall

Every Spring
Every Spring
Every Spring
Every Spring



