GKSOM Course Rotation (as of July 2025)

The information shown here is subject to change. It is a rough guide only. Courses are added and deleted as staffing shifts. Consult with your advisor and area faculty as questions arise. "Even" refers to even-numbered years (e.g. 2026, 2028). "Odd" refers to odd-numbered years (e.g. 2025, 2027)

Division	Course #	Name	When
DANC	272	Tai Chi	"Even" Fall Only
DANC	312	Advanced Modern	"Even" Fall Only
DANC	130	Нір Нор	"Even" Spring Only
DANC	228	Music for Dance	"Even" Spring Only
DANC	448	Dance Pedagogy	"Even" Spring Only
DANC	271	Bartenieff Fundamentals	"Odd" Fall Only
DANC	349	Dance, Culture, and Politics	"Odd" Fall Only
DANC	171	Pilates	"Odd" Spring Only
DANC	338	Dance Kinesiology & Injury Prevention	"Odd" Spring Only
DANC	361	Contact Improvisation	"Odd" Spring Only
DANC	112	Beginning Modern	Every Fall
DANC	159	Intro to Dance History	Every Fall
DANC	300	Composition	Every Fall
DANC	111	Ballet I	Every Fall & Spring
DANC	211	Ballet II	Every Fall & Spring
DANC	360	Repertory, Improv and Performance	Every Fall & Spring
DANC	212	Intermediate Modern	Every Spring

Division	Course #	Name	When
MUSC	4/888	Music of the Romantic Period	"Even" Fall Only
MUSC	4/858	Opera History	"Even" Spring Only
MUSC	4/885	Music of the Classic Period	"Odd" Fall Only
MUSC	836	Intro to Grad Studies	Every Fall

MUSC	881	Strat. for Adv. Research in Music	Every Fall
MUSC	977	Performance Practice	Every Fall
MUSC	986	Seminar: TOPIC TBD	Every Fall
MUSC	365	Music Hist & Lit I	Every Fall
MUSC	986	Seminar: TOPIC TBD	Every Spring
MUSC	280	World Music	Every Spring
MUSC	366	Music Hist & Lit II	Every Spring
MUSC	4/8xx	History offering: TOPIC TBD	Every Spring

Division	Course #	Name	When
MUSC	465/865	Jazz Theory	"Even" Fall Only
MUCP	486/886	Jazz Arranging Small	"Even" Fall Only
MUSC	468/868	Jazz Pedagogy	"Even" Spring Only
MUSC	466/866	Jazz Styles	"Odd" Fall Only
MUCP	485/885	Orchestration	"Odd" Fall Only
MUSC	467/867	Jazz Improvisation	"Odd" Spring Only
MUSC	283	Found of Audio Recording	Every Fall
MUSC	350	Film Scoring & Cr. Sound Design	Every Fall
MUSC	282	Intro to Comp & Digital Audio Production	Every Spring
MUSC	291Q	Digital Arts Special Topics	Every Spring
MUSC	383	Mus Tech: Adv. Audio Recording & Prod.	Every Spring

Division	Course #	Name	When
MUAP	233	Advanced Keyboard Skills	"Even" Fall Only
MUSC	476/876	Piano Lit I	"Even" Fall Only
MUSC	477/877	Piano Lit Seminar	"Odd" Fall Only
MUSC	131	Keyboard Skills I	Every Fall
MUSC	132	Keyboard Skills II	Every Fall
MUAP	231	Keyboard Skills III	Every Fall
MUAP	232	Keyboard Skills IV	Every Fall

MUSC	826	Piano Pedagogy III	Every Fall
MUSC	424/824	Piano Pedagogy I	Every Fall
MUSC	131	Keyboard Skills I	Every Spring
MUSC	132	Keyboard Skills II	Every Spring
MUAP	231	Keyboard Skills III	Every Spring
MUAP	232	Keyboard Skills IV	Every Spring
MUSC	827	Piano Pedagogy IV	Every Spring
MUSC	425/825	Piano Pedagogy II	Every Spring

Division	Course #	Name	When
MUED	980	Quantitative Research in Music	"Odd" Spring Only
MUSC	840	Creative Performance in Music	Odd Spring, Even Fall
MUED	848	Expert Teaching in Music	Even Spring, Odd Fall
MUED	201	Intro to Music Education	Every Fall
MUED	211	Lab Band	Every Fall
MUED	311	Band Instrument Techniques	Every Fall
MUED	297	Pro Practicum Experience	Every Fall
MUED	343	Emerging Music Methods	Every Fall
MUED	344	General Music Methods	Every Fall
MUED	397A	Prof. Practicum - General Music	Every Fall
MUED	470	Music and Special Education	Every Fall
MUED	403	Student Teaching Seminar	Every Fall & Spring
MUED	497/897D	Student Teaching-Elementary	Every Fall & Spring
MUED	497/897T	Student Teaching-Secondary	Every Fall & Spring
MUED	987	Seminar in Music Education	Every Fall & Spring
MUED	212	Lab Choir	Every Spring
MUED	312	Voice Techniques	Every Spring
MUED	213	Lab Orchestra	Every Spring
MUED	313	String Techniques	Every Spring
MUED	244	Music Learning & Development	Every Spring

MUED	345	Instrumental Music Methods	Every Spring
MUED	346	Choral Music Methods	Every Spring
MUED	397B	Instrumental Practicum	Every Spring
MUED	397D	Choral Practicum	Every Spring
MUED	982	College Teaching in Music	Every Spring

Division	Course #	Name	When
MUSC	856	Prolongational Analysis of Tonal Mus	"Even" Fall Only
MUSC	941	Theory Pedagogy	"Even" Fall Only
MUSC	4/857	Post-Tonal Theory	"Even" Spring Only
MUSC	4/860	Musical Form	"Even" Spring Only
MUSC	4/846	Analytical Perspectives	"Odd" Fall Only
MUSC	4/8XX	Analysis of Pop Music	"Odd" Spring Only
MUSC	848	Grad Theory Review	Every Fall
MUSC	198	Spec Topics: Grad Aural Skills Review	Every Fall
MUSC	165	Music Theory I	Every Fall
MUSC	265	Music Theory III	Every Fall
MUSC	165A	Aural Skills I	Every Fall
MUSC	265A	Aural Skills III	Every Fall
MUSC	165	Music Theory I (trailer)	Every Spring
MUSC	166	Music Theory II	Every Spring
MUSC	265	Music Theory III (trailer)	Every Spring
MUSC	266	Music Theory IV	Every Spring
MUSC	165A	Aural Skills I (trailer)	Every Spring
MUSC	166A	Aural Skills II	Every Spring
MUSC	265A	Aural Skills III (trailer)	Every Spring
MUSC	266A	Aural Skills IV	Every Spring
MUSC	445	Analysis for Performance	Every Spring
MUSC	979	Seminar in Music Theory	Occasional
MUSC	4/880	Advanced Tonal Techniques	Occasional

Division	Course #	Name	When
MUSC	471/871	Art Song I	"Even" Fall Only
MUSC	971	The Science of Singing	"Even" Spring Only
MUSC	470/870	Intro to Vocal Pedagogy	"Odd" Fall Only
MUSC	472/872	Art Song II	"Odd" Spring Only
MUOP	X57	Opera Performance	Every Fall
MUSC	969	Diction for Grads	Every Fall
MUOP	156	Musical Theatre Cabaret	Every Spring
MUOP	3/856	Intermed/Adv Op Perf Techniques (Opera Scenes)	Every Spring
MUOP	455/855	Music Theatre Techniques	Every Spring
MUOP	X57	Music Theatre Performance	Every Spring